
Proposed IOC  members as of 14 November 2011

Agreed
Campbell Heather rcampbell@swiftkenya.com member X
Chalmers Ian ichalmers@optusnet.com.au member X

Chase Mark m.chase@kew.org member X
Cribb Phillip P.Cribb@kew.org member X
Dumont Vinciane vinciane@demessey.com Vice-Chair X
Ejiri Munekazu M_ejiri@ra2.so-net.ne.jp member X
Elliott John elliott@nus.edu.sg member X
Furniss Peter sweetbayfarm@charter.net Ex officio member X
Gardiner Lauren l.gardiner@kew.org member X
Gonella Ingeborg ig@jor-gon.com member X
Grohovaz Anthony anthony@kasaba.co.za member X
Hammer Carsten carsten.hammer@yahoo.de member X
Harding Patricia pjh@centurytel.net member X
Head Cordelia jlorchid@snet.net member X
Hermans Clare clare.jepson@btinternet.com Secretary X
Hermans Johan orchids1@btinternet.com Ex officio member X
Higgins Wesley higgins@alumni.ufl.edu member X
Jennings Colin cje97694@bigpond.net.au member X
Jenny Rudolf rjorchid@gmx.ch member X
Johnson Liz mail@castledon.eu Ex officio member X
Koopowitz Harold paph2@earthlink.net member X
Lecoufle Philippe lorchidee1886@gmail.com member X
Luo Yi-bo luoyb@ibcas.ac.cn member X
McHatton Ron RMcHatton@aos.org Executive member X
Niessen Andrea andrea@orquivalle.com member X
Perner Holger holger.perner@gmail.com Executive member X
Perry Clive cliveperrynz@hotmail.com member X
Portilla Pepe pepe@ecuagenera.com member X
Pradhan Mohan himalayanflora@gmail.com member X
Pridgeon Alec apridg1@bellsouth.net Chair X
Pupulin Franco franco.pupulin@gmail.com member X
Purver Chris chris@eyof.co.uk member X
Schuiteman Andre A.Schuiteman@kew.org member X
Slaughter, Jr. Frank praetextum@aol.com member X
Slaughter Taylor praetextum@aol.com member X
Tan Kiat Kiat_Tan@gardensbythebay.com.sg Ex officio member X
van den Berg Cassio vcassio@gmx.de member X
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